

TABULATION of BIDS

City of West Bend Engineering Department

Contract# 19-02

3/12/19

Bittersweet Drive Water Main Replacement
Eder Lane to Sylvan Way

				Wood Sewer & Exc. Inc. E9238 Cty. Rd. X New London, WI 54961		Mid City Corporation 12930 W. Custer Ave. Butler, WI 53007		Advance Construction 2141 Woodale Ave Green Bay, WI 54313	
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price 1	Total	Unit Price 2	Total	Unit Price 3	Total
1	Remove and Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	45	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 585.00
2	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb & Gutter	30	LF	\$ 50.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 1,410.00
3	Furnish and Install Detectable Warning Field at Curb Ramp	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4	Furnish and Place 4" Asphalt Pavement	348	TON	\$ 92.00	\$ 32,016.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 64,380.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 36,888.00
5	Abandon Existing Watermain	1	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	Furnish and Install Granular Backfill	670	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,030.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.70
7	Furnish and Install 8" PVC Water Main Push-On Joint	670	LF	\$ 88.00	\$ 58,960.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 44,220.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 67,000.00
8	Reconnect Existing Water Lateral	15	EA	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,371.00	\$ 20,565.00
9	Connect to Existing Water Main	2	EA	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
10	Furnish and Install Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
11	Furnish, Install and Remove Stabilized Construction Entrance (Tracking Pad)	2	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00

TABULATION of BIDS

City of West Bend Engineering Department

Contract# 19-02

3/12/19

Bittersweet Drive Water Main Replacement
Eder Lane to Sylvan Way

				Wood Sewer & Exc. Inc. E9238 Cty. Rd. X New London, WI 54961		Mid City Corporation 12930 W. Custer Ave. Butler, WI 53007		Advance Construction 2141 Woodale Ave Green Bay, WI 54313	
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price 1	Total	Unit Price 2	Total	Unit Price 3	Total
12	Furnish and Place Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer, Mulch and Water, 6"	50	SY	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	Provide Traffic Control and Access	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 11,100.00
14	Unclassified Excavation for Site	1	LS	\$ 9,982.00	\$ 9,982.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
Total Base Bid ---->					\$ 145,693.00		\$ 175,875.00		\$ 181,604.70